PSY273 Vyaktimattva Vikas TH 80 )z 40 20 1t 100 40 51 P E,C

PsY274 Vaivahik Samayojan Aani
Marsadarshan

TH 80 32 4 20 10 100 40 51 P E,C

F.Y. B.A. (Seat No: - (Exam Event: - 600 E P

S.Y. B.A. (Seat No: UGf81601) (Exam Event: Nov-2010) 600 266 P

Grand Total: 581 out of 1200 (Five Hundred and Eighty One) Ordinance: Not applied

Percentaqe: 48.42Y"Result: Pass Class: Pass Class

NOTE: The Assreqate Percentase is based on Second & Third Year Grand Total

Abbreviations: CA: College Assessment, UA: University Assessment, AM: Assessment Method, Sts: Result Starus, Rmk: